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AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION FLUID 

TASA 

PERFORMANCE PROFILE: 

GM TYPE A SUFFIX A  

ALLISON C-3       

 

APPLICATION:  
A good quality transmission fluid, designed for use in automatic gearboxes, where GM Type A 

are required. This oil may also be used in many power shift transmissions, industrial torque 

converters and manual transmission where lower viscosity fluids are required. 
 

 

  

KEY FEATURES: 

 Good stability and oxidation stability  

 Good low temperature fluidity, seal compatibility  

 Foam control, corrosion and anti wear properties. 

 Antirust properties and detergent inhibiting qualities. 

 

 

 

TECHINICAL DATA: 

 

 

CHARACTERISTICS 

 

TEST METHOD 

TYPICAL VALUE 

 

TYPE A SUFFIX A 

Density at 15°C,  Kg/L 

Viscosity at 40°C,  cSt 

Viscosity at 100°C,  cSt 

Viscosity Index 

Flash Point, COC,  °C 

Pour Point,  °C 

Color 

ASTM D1298 

ASTM D445 

ASTM D445 

ASTM D2270 

ASTM D92 

ASTM D97 

Visual 

0.874 

59 

8.2 

106 

220 

-27 

Red 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


