

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION FLUID TASA

PERFORMANCE PROFILE:

GM TYPE A SUFFIX A ALLISON C-3

APPLICATION:

A good quality transmission fluid, designed for use in automatic gearboxes, where GM Type A are required. This oil may also be used in many power shift transmissions, industrial torque converters and manual transmission where lower viscosity fluids are required.

KEY FEATURES:

- Good stability and oxidation stability
- Good low temperature fluidity, seal compatibility
- Foam control, corrosion and anti wear properties.
- Antirust properties and detergent inhibiting qualities.

TECHINICAL DATA:

CHARACTERISTICS	TEST METHOD	TYPICAL VALUE
		TYPE A SUFFIX A
Density at 15°C, Kg/L	ASTM D1298	0.874
Viscosity at 40°C, cSt	ASTM D445	59
Viscosity at 100°C, cSt	ASTM D445	8.2
Viscosity Index	ASTM D2270	106
Flash Point, COC, °C	ASTM D92	220
Pour Point, °C	ASTM D97	-27
Color	Visual	Red